CITIZENS FORUM  no.106

for RENEWAL 1999




1997

100

200



0.03
054



044 0.56

0.05
0.01

1980

1707

1967



189



31 q
| 32 [ | ] 64
| 32 | — 54
| 38 [ — 55
| 46 | 50
| 54 [ ] 40
| s [ ] 38
| 66 [ ‘ ] 30
| 67 | ‘ ] 24
| 69 [ ‘ 127
| 71 ‘ ] 22
| 74 ‘ ] 18
100 5‘0 50 100
eurobarometer40,1994
democratic deficit




89



1946

NAFTA

ASEAN



NATO

1999

20

5

1980



7388

10

*hkkkkhkkkhkkkhkkikkikkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhhkkhhkkiikkkx

160-0005

03-5269-0943 03-5269-0944
- ZAT00350@nifty.ne.jp

*hkkkkkkhkkkikkikkikkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhhkkhhkkiikkk



	政権の安定と政策論議の停滞
	ヨーロッパにおける国民国家の行方
	情報公開法の成立を迎えて
	事務局より

